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L ondon (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Grenfell Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475

Title

Canisters, Lamp And Prints- A
Canadiana And Native Decor - A
Wood And Ceramic Decor - A
Limoges And Lamp - A
Portuguese China- B
Matryoshka DollsAnd Iron - A
Monitor - A

Christmas Decorations And Tree - B
Kitchen Tools- A
Appliances And Pyrex Baking Dishes - A
Baking And Small Appliances- B
Microwave And Appliances- B
Tables And Wicker Basket - A
Crocks- A

Vase And Lamp - B

Pair Of Prints- C

Table Linens- B

Mirror And Cushions - C
Appliances And Travel Case- A
Display Cabinet - B

Fragrance Bottles- A

GlassAnd Crysta - A

Glasses And Bar Items- A

Two AreaRugs- A

AreaRug- A

Folk Art Box And Shelf - C
Needlepoint And Tins - B

Folk Art- B

Silver Plate- B

Silver Plate Tea Set - B

Table And Chickens - A

Silver Plate- C

Cranberry And Sterling - B

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Sep 20 8:00pm ET

Lot

0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508

Title

Silver Plate- B

Tea Cups and Saucers- B
China- C

DishesAnd TeaPot - A
Acrylic on Board And Print - C
Print And Watercolour - C
China And Butterflies- A
Kaiser And Delft - A
Bedding - A

Picture Frames - A

Pewter And Brass - A

Decor - A

Coffee Table- C

Art Books And Frame - A
Mats- A

Figurines - A

Figurines- A

Florals And Centrepiece - A
Print - C

Cuff Links And Button Covers - A
Figurines - A

Bedding And Curtains - A
Sofa- B

Chair - B

Pair of Tables- A

Glider Rocking Chair And Shuttle - A
Wicker Chair - A

Wicker Chair - A

Mattress And Box Spring - C
TeaTrolley - B

Arm Chairs- A

Shell Back Chair - B
Tables- B
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Lot Title

0509 PineBuffet And Hutch- C
0510 Pine Cahinet - C

0511 Trunk - B

0512 Commode- C

0513 Buffet and Hutch - C
0514 Wardrobe- B

0515 Stool - A

0516 Oak Chair - A

0517 Air Conditioner - A
0518 Bed And Night Table- B
0519 Dresser with Mirror - B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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